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DEFINING LUXURY LIVING IN ONE OF THE 
MOST  PRESTIGIOUS AREAS IN LIMASSOL
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Facade Wide View



Main Facade Entrance



Facade / Side View
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Project Components
9

 6 One Bedroom Apartments
1   Two Bedroom Penthouse Apartment

2 Two Bedroom Apartments  

Luxurious Apartments 

CCTV

TERRACES

GREENERY

ROOF GARDENS

STORAGE AREAS

PHOTOVOLTAICS

GATED RESIDENCE

Main Entrance View 
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A  C E L E B R A T I O N  O F  S I M P L E  L U X U R Y  L I V I N G

DESTINATION
PERKS
TWO MINUTES TO THE BEACH  

2 minutes to the
Mediterranean

Sea.

5 minutes to the
heart of the city of

Limassol.

1 minute to the tourist
area full of superbly

luxurious resorts and
restaurants.

A feel of
complete
serenity with
a nice breezy
weather.

LIMASSOL
OLD TOWN

EMERALDA TWO 
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 Two Bdr - 301 
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 3rd 50  
 
 

 One Bdr - 303
 

60

7

16 SOLD

 2nd
 

 2nd
 

EACH APARTMENT HAS AN ALLOCATED PARKING & A STORAGE SPACE
COMPLETION DATE BY END OF 2025

 One Bdr - 302
 

7

7

7

7

7

SOLD
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230,000

230,000

220,000

80

80 16

16
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YES
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PLANS & DRAWINGS



APARTMENT 102 - ONE BDR
INTERNAL AREA = 50m2
COVERED VERANDA = 6m2

APARTMENT 103 - ONE BDR
INTERNAL AREA = 50m2
COVERED VERANDA = 6m2

APARTMENT 101 - TWO BDR

INTERNAL AREA = 80m2
COVERED VERANDA = 16.25m2

AVAILABLE AVAILABLE

SOLD



APARTMENT 202 - ONE BDR

INTERNAL AREA = 50m2
COVERED VERANDA = 6m2

APARTMENT 203 - ONE BDR

INTERNAL AREA = 50m2
COVERED VERANDA = 6m2

APARTMENT 201 - TWO BDR
INTERNAL AREA = 80m2

COVERED VERANDA = 16.25m2

SOLD SOLD

SOLD



INTERNAL AREA = 50m2
APARTMENT 303 - ONE BDR

INTERNAL AREA = 50m2
COVERED VERANDA = 6m2

APARTMENT 302 - ONE BDR

INTERNAL AREA = 50m2
COVERED VERANDA = 6m2

APARTMENT 301 - TWO BDR PENTHOUSE

INTERNAL AREA = 80m2
COVERED VERANDA = 16.25m2
UNCOVERED VERANDA = 60m2

AVAILABLE AVAILABLE

SOLD



60 SQM UNCOVERED VERANDA

ROOF GARDEN - 301

SOLD



C Y P R U S
67 Agias Fylaxeos, Drakos
Court 2nd Floor, Office 
3025 Limassol - Cyprus

RCIDEVELOPMENTS 

TAP FOR THE LOCATION

 + 357 9904 9444

www.rcidevelopments.com

EMERALDA TWO

All details in this brochure are indicative of final specifications and are subject to change. All illustrations and  generated images are subject to change. The developer preserves the right to apply changes 
International & Ranalda Properties retains the copyright of all material in this brochure. 
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